
 Somerville Council on Aging Calendar of Events   2/20/2015 

 

Every Tues. & Wed.--Mornings English Conversation—Cross St. 

Every Mon. & Wed.--Afternoons Fit 4 Life (Group C) 

Every Tues.  & Thurs.--Evenings LBT Fit 4 Life 

Every Wed. & Fri.--Mornings  Fit 4 Life (Group A & B) 

Every Tuesday--Morning  Strengthening with Geoff—Holland St. 

Every Tuesday--Afternoon  Dalcrose--Holland 

Every Thursday--Morning  Strengthening with Geoff—R&J 

Every Wednesday--Evening  Zumba—Holland St. 

Monday, February 23   Tony C’s 

Wednesday, February 25  Supper & Bingo—Hanscom Air Force Base 

Thursday, February 26   Valentine Celebration—WHYC    (DATE CHANGE) 

Monday, March 2    Breakfast—Holland St. 

Tuesday, March 3   Culinary Arts    (DATE CHANGE) 

Wednesday, March 4   Ristorante Fiore    (DATE CHANGE) 

Friday, March 6    Book Club—“The Day the World Came to Town” 

Monday, March 9    Gardening—Holland St. 

Wednesday, March 11   Hopey Changey Thing—Stoneham Theater Matinee 

Thursday, March 12   Flower Show 

Tuesday, March 17   March Madness Super Bingo—R&J 

Thursday, March 19   St. Patrick’s Day Celebration—Winter Hill Yacht Club 

Monday, March 23   Dance—Holiday Inn 

Wednesday, March 25   Supper & Bingo—Hanscom Air Force Base 

Monday, March 30   Mohegan Sun 

Monday, April 6    Breakfast—Holland St. 

Monday, April 13    Gardening—Holland St. 

Monday, April 13    Dance—Holiday Inn 

Monday, April 27    Twin Rivers 

Wednesday, April 29   Supper & Bingo—Hanscom Air Force Base 

Thurs.-Sun., April 30-May 3  Washington D.C. 

Mon.-Fri., May 11-15   Wildwood, NJ 
 

 

If you are interested in any of the above listed events, please call us at1 617-625-6600, x-2300. 

 

TRIP POLICY REMINDER:  SEATS ARE ONLY GUARANTEED UPON PAYMENT. 

                        Check us out at www.facebook.com/somervillecoa for events and photos! 

http://www.facebook.com/somervillecoa

